BLACKDOWN GREENROOF – RETENTION DETAIL
RETENTION FIXED AND FLEXIBLE RETENTION DETAILS WITH FIXING PLATE
Applications
• Designed for use in variety of green or ballasted roof applications
• Can be used either as an edge restraint, or where a solution for retaining or separating the roof
garden materials is required.
Code
Description
Height (mm)
Width of base (mm)
Length of section (mm)
BHC/RS/A-50/2400
Straight
aluminium,
pre-
punched
and profiled
50 100
2400
BHC/RS/A-75/2400 75 100
BHC/RS/A-100/2400 100 100
BHC/RS/A-120/2400 120 100
BHC/RS/A-150/2400 150 150
BHC/RS/A-200/2400 200 150
BHC/RS/A-250/2400 250 200
BHC/RS/A-300/2400 300 200
Code
Description
Height (mm)
Width of base (mm)
Length of section (mm)
BHC/RS/F-50/2400
Flexible
aluminium,
pre-punched
and profiled
50 100
2400
BHC/RS/F-75/2400 75 100
BHC/RS/F-100/2400 100 100
BHC/RS/F-120/2400 120 100
BHC/RS/F-150/2400 150 150
BHC/RS/F-200/2400 200 150
BHC/RS/F-250/2400 250 200
BHC/RS/F-300/2400 300 200
Features
• Supplied in 2.4 M lengths - quick installation.
• Lightweight and robust, can be cut to length.
• Available powder coated in any colour.
• Unique connection system.
• Can be angled to suit the roof design.
END
08/16